516 MARYLAND MANUAL.

Election Supervisors—County.
(See under desired county.)
Electrical Examiners’ Board

Electrical Examiners for Anne Arundel County.............

Employment Commissioner

Engineers, Examiners of Stationary
Examiners of Public Accountants

Executive Department

F.
Faculties, Colleges

Finance Department

Fish Hatcheries

Flags—~Confederate

Flags—Federal Army ..

Flags—World War

Forestry, Department of

Frederick County—Appointed and Elected Officers_ .. .. ..

¥rederick County—License Commissioner

G.

Game Breeders

Game Wardens—District Deputies

Game Warden, State

Garrett County—Appointed and Elected Officers.............oo..

General Assembly, 1935

General Assembly Pay Roll

Geological and Economic Survey Commission. .. ..o

Geologist—State

Gordy, William 8., Jr. (Sketch)
Governor’s Advisory Council

Governor’s Council—1776-1857

Governor’s Office

Governor Ritchie (Sketch)

Governor’s Staff

Governors of State

Gubernatorial Elections, Results of Past

H.
Hagerstown Registers of Voters

Harford County—Appointed and Elected Officers.........

Health Department, State
Highway Department

Health Officers, State and County.

Horseshoers, Examiners of

Horticultural Department

Hospital for Consumptives, Board
Hospitals for Insane

House of Correction

House of Delegates, Members, 1935

House of Reformation, Board

House of Representatives from Maryland—1789-1934. ...

Housing and Park Commission, \Iar\ land

Howard County—Appointed and Elected Officers...............

1.
Index to State Constitution

Industrial Accident Commission

Insane—=State Hospitals

Inspectors of Hay and Straw—DBaltimore City........coces

Page

69
125
66
69
74

331

a7
370
368
371

34
191
195

58
58
58
195
110
366
33
34
320
106
387

311

383
384

221
197
46

49

49

70

33

82
41-43

112
79
400
94
199

423

41-43
130



