	Page
Election Supervisors—County.	
(See under desired county.)	20
Electrical Examiners' Board	69
Electrical Examiners for Anne Arundel County	125
Employment Commissioner	66
Engineers, Examiners of Stationary	69
Examiners of Public Accountants	74
Executive Department	3
F.	
Faculties, Colleges	331
Finance Department	7
Fish Hatcheries	57
Flags—Confederate	370
Flags—Federal Army	368
Flags—World War	371
Forestry, Department of	34
Frederick County—Appointed and Elected Officers	191
Frederick County—License Commissioner	195
G.	
Game Breeders	58
Game Wardens—District Deputies	58
Game Warden, State	58
Garrett County-Appointed and Elected Officers	195
General Assembly, 1935	110
General Assembly Pay Roll	366
Geological and Economic Survey Commission	33
Geologist—State	34
Geological and Economic Survey Commission Geologist—State Gordy, William S., Jr. (Sketch)	320
Governor's Advisory Council	106
Governor's Council—1776-1857	387
Governor's Office	3
Governor Ritchie (Sketch)	311
Governor's Staff	4
Governors of State	383
Gubernatorial Elections, Results of Past	384
H.	
Hagerstown Registers of Voters	221
Hagerstown Registers of Voters Harford County—Appointed and Elected Officers	197
Health Department, State	46
Highway Department	49
Health Officers, State and County	49
Horseshoers, Examiners of	70
Horticultural Department	33
Hospital for Consumptives, Board	82
Hospitals for Insane	41-43
House of Correction	40
House of Delegates, Members, 1935	112
House of Reformation, Board	79
House of Representatives from Maryland—1789-1934	400
Housing and Park Commission, Maryland	94
Howard County-Appointed and Elected Officers	199
Ĭ.	
Index to State Constitution	423
Industrial Accident Commission	61
Incona State Henritals	41-43
Insane—State Hospitals Inspectors of Hay and Straw—Baltimore City	130